
Jozsef Owen

Alastair Ribbands

Alistair Rutherford

Bradley Murphy 

Scott Burns

Stephen Dooley

Alan Broadbent

Mark Rowbottom

Mat Ivings

Adrian Hughes

Lloyd Smith

Isaac Russell

Barry Murphy

Mat Stephenson

Phillip Tyas

Mike Walker

Matthew Cayton

Paul Whittaker

Sam Witter

Peter Rogers

Mick Hutchins

Lorenzo Mezzullo

Patrick Healy

Richard Marshall

David Wright

Steve Cartlidge 

Lynsey Astles

Tracy Gregory

Alison Stephenson

Nigel Gleeson

Alan Shuttleworth

ADDFORM Vive Le Velo

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

Manchester Bicycle Club

Chorlton Velo 

Manchester Bicycle Club

Seamons CC

Graham Weigh Racing-Deeside Olympic

Chesterfield Coureurs CC

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles

Seamons CC

Weaver Valley CC

Team PB Performance

Graham Weigh Racing-Deeside Olympic

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

Barnsley Road Club

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

Stockport Clarion CC

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

Chorlton Velo

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

Manchester Bicycle Club

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles

Team Wheelguru

Warrington Road Club

Lyme Racing Club

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles

Congleton CC - MyWindsock

VTTA (Merseyside)

Weaver Valley CC
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Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Senior

Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Senior

Veteran

Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

1st Open TT Bike

2nd Open TT Bike

3rd Open TT Bike

1st Female TT Bike

2nd Female TT Bike

3rd Female TT Bike

1st  Road Bike

2nd Road Bike

19:44

20:25

21:10

21:39

21:42

21:44

21:53

22:05

22:08

22:08

22:09

22:14

22:16

22:17

22:20

22:42

22:55

22:56

22:57

23:03

23:12

23:15

23:18

23:20

23:58

24:04

26:37

29:15

29:45

33:53

34:51

30.41

29.39

28.35

27.71

27.65

27.61

27.42

27.17

27.11

27.11

27.09

26.99

26.95

26.93

26.87

26.43

26.18

26.16

26.14

26.03

25.86

25.81

25.75

25.71

25.03

24.93

22.54

20.51

20.17

17.71

17.22

POS NAME CLUB CAT. CAT. RESULTSTIME
AVG. SPEED 

(MPH)

2024 
RESULTSMBC

OPEN 10 MILE TIME TRIAL



Nicola Soden

Sarah Storey

Tom Minshull

Ashley Steventon

Barry McDonald

Martin Lee

Phil Barnes

Andrew Newey

Sharon Clifford

Tactic UK WRT

Storey Racing

High Peak Cycles RT

Royal Air Force Cycling Association

Tactic Sport UK Race Team

Bury Clarion CC

SheHair Racing Team

Ribble Valley C&RC

SheHair Racing Team
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38
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40

Senior

Veteran

Senior

Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Senior

Veteran

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS/A

DNS/A

DNS/A

POS NAME CLUB CAT. CAT. RESULTSTIME
AVG. SPEED 

(MPH)

2024 
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2024 
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